

MomMed Announces Mother's Day Event Featuring Giveaways and Special Sale

MomMed Announces Mother's Day Event featuring engaging giveaways, exclusive discounts, and innovative products designed to support mothers and babies worldwide.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA, May 11, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- MomMed, a leading brand in mother and baby care, proudly announces its grand Mother's Day campaign, set to kick off on May 12th and extend through May 19th, 2024. This anticipated event encompasses a plethora of exciting initiatives, featuring a captivating Giveaway activity across various social

MonMed

Mother's Day

25% Officion

CODE: MOMCARE

SHOP NOW

Time: May 12th - May 19th

MomMed Announces Mother's Day Event Featuring Giveaways and Special Sale

media platforms and exclusive Mother's Day promotions.

Just weeks ago, MomMed unveiled its highly-anticipated Mother's Day campaign titled "Tending to Every Mom's Care," coinciding with the debut of its latest product, the Baby Feeding Essentials Set. In addition to this unveiling, MomMed is thrilled to announce a series of engaging Giveaway activities scheduled from May 12th to May 19th on Instagram, Facebook, and TikTok.

Participants are cordially invited to follow MomMed's official accounts on these platforms and share their most coveted MomMed product along with the reasons behind their selection in the comments section. Lucky winners stand a chance to receive their desired MomMed product as a heartfelt Mother's Day gift. MomMed is committed to selecting three deserving mothers from each platform as Giveaway winners, a gesture of appreciation to its devoted user base through this interactive initiative.

Moreover, alongside the Giveaway Campaign, MomMed will unveil an extensive Mother's Day promotion, highlighting a diverse array of products. Throughout the campaign period, spanning from May 12th to May 19th, all promotional items will be available at discounted prices. Additionally, customers can enjoy an extra 25% discount on top of these already discounted

prices by utilizing the promo code "MOMCARE."

Highlighted Products include:

☐ <u>S21 Breast Pump</u>: Offering unparalleled convenience for nursing mothers on the move, the S21 boasts a compact design and advanced features, ensuring hassle-free pumping sessions anytime, anywhere.

☐ <u>Electric Bottle Brush Cleaner Set</u>: Providing a solution to the challenges of bottle cleaning, this innovative set allows mothers to multitask efficiently, ensuring thorough sterilization for the baby's feeding essentials.

☐ Baby Feeding Essentials Set: This carefully curated gift box includes the acclaimed MomMed Baby Spoon Bottle Feeder, recipient of the prestigious 2024 NAPPA Awards, and other essentials, aiming to transform the feeding experience into a joyful journey for both mothers and babies.

☐ Baby Bottle Warmer: Offering nutrient preservation and a strong emphasis on safety and hygiene, this device provides precise settings and a 24-hour constant temperature mode, catering to nocturnal feedings.

☐ S10 Pro Breast Pump: With efficient milk expression capabilities and personalized settings, the S10 Pro is designed for mothers with high pumping needs, featuring a large capacity and extended battery life.

For further information on MomMed's Mother's Day campaign, please visit the official MomMed website and social media accounts.

About MomMed:

MomMed is a trusted brand dedicated to providing innovative solutions for mothers and babies worldwide. With a commitment to quality and excellence, MomMed offers a comprehensive range of products designed to support mothers throughout their journey of nurturing and caring for their little ones.

For more information, visit: https://mommed.com/

Coco Chen MomMed email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram Facebook TikTok

YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710127871

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.